

Court No. - 78

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2104 of 1985

Appellant :- Bir Bhan Chand And Others

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- T.Rathore,Bhuvnesh Kumar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Ajit Singh,J.

Learned counsel for the appellants states that he is not having relevant papers of lower court record.

Office is directed to provide photostat copy of relevant papers of lower court record to learned counsel for the appellants after taking usual charges, if any.

List on 26.10.2021.

Order Date :- 27.9.2021

Faridul