



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2104 of 1985

Bir Bhan Chand And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Arvind Prabodh Dubey, Bhuvnesh Kumar Singh, T.Rathore
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 82

HON'BLE PADAM NARAIN MISHRA, J.

List on 23.04.2026 for final hearing.

In the meantime, paper-book be prepared by the Office and the same shall be provided to the learned counsel for the appellant(s) as well as leaned AGA for the State, on payment of usual charges, as per rules.

(Padam Narain Mishra,J.)

April 8, 2026
Rama Kant